Experts' Meeting

Responsibility to Protect and

the Protection of Cultural
Property

UNESCO Headquarters, Paris
26-27 November 2015

List of Participants

|Surname- Name

| Title/Organization

Contact Email

Intergovernmental Organisations

Bidault, Myléne

Office of the High Commissioner for Human
Rights, Special Procedures Division

<mbidault@ohchr.org

Boisson-Saint-Martin, Beatrice

UNESCO, Département des affaires
européennes et internationales Direction
générale des patrimoines (DGP) Ministére
de la Culture et de la Communication

beatrice.boisson-saint-
martin@culture.gouv.fr

Dieng, Adama

Office of the Special Adviser to the
Secretary-General on the Prevention of
Genocide

dieng1@un.org

Non-governmental Organisations

Bouvier, Antoine

International Committee of the Red Cross

abouvier@icrc.org

Decrey-Warner, Elisabeth

Geneva Call

edecrey@genevacall.org

Hanché, Victorien

International Committee of the Red Cross

vhanche@icrc.org

Lazzoni, Gabriella

Académie Diplomatique Internationale

www.adi-paris.org

Pace, William

International Coalition for the Responsibility
to Protect

pace@wfm-igp.org

Experts invited in their personal capacity

Aljazy, Ibrahim

Independent Expert

ialjazy@aljazylaw.com

Bilkova, Dr Veronica

Independent Expert

bilkova@iir.cz

Blichel, Rino

Independent Expert

Rino.Buechel@babs.admin.ch

Chechi, Alessandro

Independent Expert

Alessandro.Chechi@unige.ch

Lohman, Jack

Independent Expert

JLohman@royalbcmuseum.bc.ca

Nafziger, James

Independent Expert

jnafzige@willamette.edu

O'Keefe, Roger

Independent Expert

r.o'keefe@ucl.ac.uk

Renold, Marc-André

Independent Expert

Marc-Andre.Renold@unige.ch

Rosén, Frederik

Independent Expert

frro@diis.dk

Sipowo, Alain-Guy Tachou

Independent Expert

alain.tachou@gmail.com

Toman, Jifi

Independent Expert

jtoman@scu.edu

von Schorlemer, Sabine Freifrau

Independent Expert

(schorlem@jura.tu-dresden.de

Wegener, Corine

Independent Expert

WegenerC@si.edu




UNESCO Secretariat

Bandarin, Francesco ADG/CLT f.bandarin@unesco.org
Réssler, Mechtild DIR/CLT/HER m.rossler@unesco.org
Patchett, Lynne CLT/EO l.patchett@unesco.org
Boccardi, Giovanni CLT/EPR g.boccardi@unesco.org
Guevel, Mattieu ODG m.guevel@unesco.org
Haxthausen, Louise ODG I.haxthausen@unesco.org
Hladik, Jan CHIEF/CLT/HER/CHP J.hladik@unesco.org
Hayashi, Nao CLT/HER/MHM n.hayashi@unesco.org

Al Hassan, Nada

CHIEF CLT/HER/WHC/ARB

n.al-hassan@unesco.org

Hendili, Karim CLT/HER/WHC/ARB k.hendili@unesco.org
Boz, Zeynep CLT/HER/MHM z.boz@unesco.org
Defendini, Roland CLT/HER/MHM r.defendini@unesco.org
Drakou, Irene CLT/HER/MHM i.drakou@unesco.org
Ermilate, Khalid CLT/HER/CHP k.ermilate@unesco.org
Faull, Daniel CLT/HER/MHM d.faull@unesco.org
Gueérin, Ulrike CLT/HER/CHP u.guerin@unesco.org
Lee, Gloria CLT/HER/CHP g.lee@unesco.org
Mustafayev, Tural CLT/HER/CHP t.mustafayev@unesco.org
Planche, Edouard CLT/HER/MHM e.planche@unesco.org
Schneider, Marina CLT/HER/MHM m.schneider@unesco.org




